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The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable;
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however, MIAX Futures disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy

or completeness, or for any action taken in reliance theron.

This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Exercised By
ABN AMRO
ABN AMRO
ABN AMRO

ABN AMRO

Puts

Qty

55

64

Com
WP
WP
WP

WP

Mon

12/2024
12/2024
12/2024

12/2024

Strike
$6.55
$6.70
$6.75

$6.80

FCM
ABN AMRO
ABN AMRO
StoneX Financial
Wells Fargo
ABN AMRO

Total

Qty

64
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