



**Trade Date** 

11/15/24

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; however, MIAX Futures disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any action taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Exercised By	Qty	Com	Mon	Strike	FCM	Qty
ABN AMRO	6	WP	12/2024	\$6.55	ABN AMRO	6
ABN AMRO	2	WP	12/2024	\$6.70	ABN AMRO	2
ABN AMRO	55	WP	12/2024	\$6.75	StoneX Financial	51
					Wells Fargo	4
ABN AMRO	1	WP	12/2024	\$6.80	ABN AMRO	1
Puts	64				Total	64